MD - Pathology

MD - Pathology

MD - Pathology
MD - Pathology
MD- Pathology
MD - Radia Diagnosis

MS - Obstetrics and
Gynaecology
MS - Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

Ms - Obstetrics and
Gynaecology

MS - Ophthaimology
MS- Ophthalmology

MS - General Surgery
MS - General Surgery
MS - General Surgery
MS - General Surgery

MS - General Surgery

MD - Community
Medicine

WD - Community
WMedicine

Name of
Student

DHRUVANGI

BHARDWAJ

NARDEEP
SONI

ANU PUNIA

ALISHA
SHARMA

DEEPAK
KUMAR

KULDEEP
TYAGH

LAXMI
YADAV

DONIA
SALDHI

KOMAL
RATHEE

ARSH
DUGGAL

SIMRAN

SATENDER

RAVINDER
KUMAR

VARUN
SHARMA

GURVINDER
SINGH

PRINCE

NISHA
BHARDWA.

AYUSHI
TYAGI

Date of

- Birth

30/12/1997

03/10/1998

10/12/1988

31/10/1996

14/02/1996

15/04/1996

22/06/1996

01/10/2000

09/01/2000

22/04/2000

24/12/1998

13/07/1999
07/01/1997
22/07/1992
1211211992

26/11/1997

03/11/1993

05/08/2000

Admitted

onSeat

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted
Permitted
Permitted
Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Admitted
By

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota
State
Quota

State
Quata

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota
State
Quota
State
Quota
State
Quota
State
Quota

State

Quota

State
Quota

Sub

Category

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

0OBC

GENERAL

0BC

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

 GENERAL

GENERAL

Physically
Handicapped

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Examn Roll
no..

24661123754
24661011701
24661113318
24661195232
24661028364
24661042604
24661020089
24661081030
24661187352
24661183494
24661084217

24661221505
24661074742
24661033125
24661226927

24661036305
24661067838

24661149690
Lt Gen (T

All
india
Rank

60783

102856

123949

101703

178106

5455

48448

103449

18497

amz7

52775

33676

39358

125452

103148

27013

State  Percentile PG Teacher
Rank - of Marks under
whom'the
candidate.
admitted
Dr Ramesh
Kundal
Dr Ramesh
Kundal

Dr Nasib
Chand

Dr Nasib
Chand

Dr Preeti
Joseph John

Dr Ranjana
Mittal

Dr Satwant
Kaur

Dr Beena
Mahaur

Dr Moneet
Walia

Dr
Gusatinder
Singh

Dr Punita
Garg

Dr Mamta
Singla

Dr Mamta
Singla

Dr Abhishek
Mahna

Dr Sushil
Kumar Mittal
Dr Sushil
Kumar Mittal

D Shavinder
Singh

Dr Varinder
21d) singh

Stipend . -Stipend
Paid

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Student
Remarks — Regn. No.

HN-6881
HN-20779
HN-17366

HN-20391

DMC/
R/25666
8064

224/04/1921

62328
HN-22744

115162

DMC/
R/35428

pmc/
RA7IT

DMC/
RA7117

HN-23143
. 10149

HN-23320

Registered
Council
Name

Dethi Medical
Council
Himanchal
Pradesh
Medical
Council
Haryana
Medical
Council
Haryana
Medical
Council
Haryana
Medical
Couneil
Haryana
Medical
Council
Delhi Medical
Council
Himanchal
Pradesh
Medical
Council
Maharashtra
Medical
Council
Punjab
Medical
Council
Haryana

Medical
Council
Delhi Medical
Council
Delhi Medical
Council

Delhi Medical
Council

Delhi Medical
Eouncil
Haryana
Medical
Council
Uttarakhand
Medical
Council
Haryana
Medical
Council

Date of
Admission

09/12/2024

28/12/2024

17/02/2025

28/02/2025

17/02/2025

17/02/2025

09/12/2024

09/12/2024

28/12/2024

0971272024

28/12/2024

28/12/2024
28/02/2025
17/02/2025
09/12/2024

09/12/2024

28/02/2025

28/02/2025
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Registered Date of
Council Admission

Name of Dateof = Admitted SAdmitted Sub Physically -+ Exam’ Exam Rall All State - Percentile - PG Teacher Stipend Stipend Student.
By R

Category - Handicapped Name no. india * Rank of Marks under Paid ' Remarks legn. No.
Rank whom the
candidate
admitted

State GENERAL NO NEET 24661085969 108083 Dr Vikrant Yes HN-15602 Haryana 28/02/2025

Student Birth on Seat

PRANJAL

19 MD - Community 25/12/1994 Permitted
Medicine DHIR Quota Prabhakar Medical
Council
20 MD - Community ASHISH 18/11/19% Permitted  State GENERAL NO NEET 24661131260 137284 Or Shavinder Yes HN-A7157  Haryana 28/02/2025
Medicine KUMAR Quota Singh Medical
Council
21 MD- Community RAMAN 30/04/1995 Permitted  State GENERAL NO NEET 24661218131 116494 Dr Vikrant Yes 89320 Delhi Medical 28/02/2025
Medicine NARWAL Quota Prabhakar Council
22 MD-General MANMEET ~ 04/12/1993 Permitted State GENERAL NO NEET 24661150570 70608 DrSandeep  Yes 48798 Punjab 09/12/2024
Medicine KAUR Quota Joshi Medical
Council
23 MD-General GAURAV 08/01/1995 Permitted  State 0BC NO NEET 24661131693 21157 Dr Lalit Yes HN-21232  Haryana 09/12/2024
Medicine Quota Kumar Medical
Council
24 MD - General RASHMI 03/10/2000 Permitted ~State GENERAL NO NEET 24661184371 16064 Dr Lalit Yes 61737 Punjab 091242024
Medicine OJHA Quota Kumar Medical
Council
25 MS-Orthopaedics ~ LAKSHAY  06/12/1998 Permitted State GENERAL NO NEET 24661163054 29500 Dr Manjeet  Yes 160075 Kamataka  28/12/2024
SHARMA Quota Singh Medical
Council
26 MS-Orthopaedics ANIL KUMAR 17/08/1991 Permitted  State oBC NO NEET 24661070641 93969 Dr Sunil Yes 43947 Rajasthan 09/12/2024
Quota Malhotra Medical
Council
27  MD - Respiratory TARUN 22/02/1997 Permitted State GENERAL NO NEET 24661059030 37754 Dr Nitin Yes 14286 Uttarakhand ~ 28/12/2024
Medicine TOMER Quota Tangri Medical
Couneil
28 MD - Respiratory SAMANTHA  18/11/1998 Permitted State GENERAL NO NEET 24661202692 55465 DrDinesh  Ves HN-20114  Haryana 28112/2024
Medicine Quota Mehta Medical
Council
29 MD-Dermatology,  RIYAGOYAL 11/01/1999 Permitted State GENERAL NO NEET 24661165119 15064 dr Paulina Yes HN-23691 Haryana 28/12/2024
Venereology & Quota Rose Medical
Leprosy Choudhary Council
30 MD-Dermatology,  AJAY 21/07/1998 Permitted  State GENERAL NO NEET 24661128564 17375 dr Paulina Yes 58810 Punjab 28/12/2024
Venereology & SINGLA Quota Rose Medical
Leprosy Choudhary Council
31 MS- MAITRAYEE  20/09/1999 Permitted State GENERAL NO NEET 24661082255 45577 Dr Gurchand  Yes 160750 Kamataka  28/12/2024
Otorhinolaryngology ~ SHARMA Quota Singh Medical
Council
32 Ms- MAHIMA 17/07/1998 Permitted  State 0BC NO NEET 24661098857 70524 DrGPSGill  Yes 13721 Delhi Medical  09/12/2024
Qtorhinalaryngalogy Quota Council
33 MD-Psychiatry SANJEEV 09/08/1996 Permitted State 08BC NO NEET 24661080460 142469 DrSurendra  Yes 89287 Dethi Medical  17/02/2025
Quota Kumar Matto g Council
34 MD-Psychiatry KASHISH 31/07/1997 Permitted  State sC NO NEET 24661051809 165246 Dr Devanshi  Yes 26984 Haryana 17/02/2025
Quota Medical
Council
35  MD- Psychiatry DEVANSHU  26/09/1999 Permitted  State GENERAL NO NEET 24661041655 37187 DrSurendra  Yes 58848 Punjab 28/12/2024
GOVAL Quota Kumar Matto Medical
. ,7 t ; Couneil
36  MD- Paediatrics NIKHIL 10/12/1997 Permitted  State GENERAL NO NEET 24661065524 51069 Dr Rahul Yes 105874 Delhi Medical  28/02/2025
NANDA Quota Gandhi Council
37 MD- Paediatrics NIDHI 16/08/1998 Permitted  State GENERAL NO NEET 24661072588 5 : urdip Yes 23162 Haryana 28/12/2024
o (7,598 1 Y amba el rechs
£ina sSQor -
ge & Hospital
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~Course “iNameof. = Dateof ~Admitted “Admitted Sub Physically Exam Roll All | State Percentile. PG Teacher Stipend Stipend Student Registered Date of
Student Birth on Seat By Category " Handicapped N no. India ~ Rank ‘of Marks under

Paid " Remarks - Regn. No. Council Admission

39

a0

41

22

43

45

46

47

MD - Paediatrics
MD - Paediatrics
MD - Microbiclogy

MD-
Anaesthesiology

MD -
Anaesthesiology
MD-
Anaesthesiology
MOD-
‘Anaesthesiclogy
MD - Microbiology

MD - Microbiology

MD - Pathology

NANDITA
ARORA

PRAHLAD
SINGH

SHIVNEET
KAUR

ROHIT
KUMAR

ROBIN
SINGH

SAHIL GARG

NIKITA
KAJLA

SOURABH
GOYAL

THAKUR
SHIV
SHAKTI
PRAGUN
KHANNA

03/08/1997

17/04/1989

19/02/1989

08/03/1995

22/04/1999

14/04/1998

23/01/1998

15/06/0029

14/10/0007

17/12/0021

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Permitted

Perrnitted

Permitted

Permitted

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

State
Quota

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

GENERAL

NO

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

NEET

Lt Gen (DN S Larh
Principal & P22
Adesh Me

24661085082

24661148394

24661135168

24661123566

24661169359

24661162526

24661064589

24661159361

24661114988

24661080659

Mohri, Ambala

ical Cul

Rank whom the. Name

25491

115518

142014

102531

49305

71490

57820

202237

194759

186494

£lals

242 & Hospital

candidate
admitted
Dhanjal

Dr Rahul
Gandhi

Dr Gurdip
Singh
Dhanjal
Dr Vanita
Mittal

Or Vivek
Mittal

Dr Arun
Gupta

Dr Rashmi
Dutta

Dr Ajay Wahi
Dr Ashwani
Manhas

Dr Ashwani
Manhas

Dr Neha
Seod

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

60012

DMe/

R/19608

6598

15755

22944

56862

23433

48782

HN-011910

62255

Couneil
Punjab
Medical
Council

Delhi Medical

Haryana

Haryana

28/12/2024

28/12/2024

20/03/2025

09/12/2024

17/02/2025

20/03/2025

28M12/2024

20/03/2025

20/03/2025

20/03/2025
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