

NMC

Sl. No.	Course	Name of Student	Date of Birth	Admitted on Seat	Admitted By	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Exam Name	Exam Roll no.	All India Rank	State Rank	Percentile of Marks	PG Teacher under whom the candidate admitted	Stipend Paid	Stipend Remarks	Student Regn. No.	Registered Council Name	Date of Admission
1	MD - Pathology	DHRUVANGI BHARDWAJ	30/12/1997	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661123754	60783			Dr Ramesh Kundal	Yes		105358	Delhi Medical Council	09/12/2024
2	MD - Pathology	NARDEEP SONI	03/10/1998	Permitted	State Quota	OBC	NO	NEET	24661011701	102856			Dr Ramesh Kundal	Yes		6571	Himanchal Pradesh Medical Council	28/12/2024
3	MD - Pathology	ANU PUNIA	10/12/1988	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661113318	123949			Dr Nasib Chand	Yes		HN-6881	Haryana Medical Council	17/02/2025
4	MD - Pathology	ALISHA SHARMA	31/10/1996	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661195232	101703			Dr Nasib Chand	Yes		HN-20779	Haryana Medical Council	28/02/2025
5	MD - Pathology	DEEPAK KUMAR	14/02/1996	Permitted	State Quota	OBC	NO	NEET	24661028364	178106			Dr Preeti Joseph John	Yes		HN-17366	Haryana Medical Council	17/02/2025
6	MD - Radio Diagnosis	KULDEEP TYAGI	15/04/1996	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661042604	5455			Dr Ranjana Mittal	Yes		HN-20391	Haryana Medical Council	17/02/2025
7	MS - Obstetrics and Gynaecology	LAXMI YADAV	22/06/1996	Permitted	State Quota	OBC	NO	NEET	24661020089	48448			Dr Satwant Kaur	Yes	DMC/R/25666		Delhi Medical Council	09/12/2024
8	MS - Obstetrics and Gynaecology	DONIA SALDHI	01/10/2000	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661081030	103449			Dr Beena Mahaur	Yes		8064	Himanchal Pradesh Medical Council	09/12/2024
9	MS - Obstetrics and Gynaecology	KOMAL RATHEE	09/01/2000	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661187352	18497			Dr Moneet Wala	Yes		224/04/1921	Maharashtra Medical Council	28/12/2024
10	MS - Ophthalmology	ARSH DUGGAL	22/04/2000	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661183494	21127			Dr Gusatinder Singh	Yes		62328	Punjab Medical Council	09/12/2024
11	MS - Ophthalmology	SIMRAN	24/12/1998	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661084217	52775			Dr Punita Garg	Yes		HN-22744	Haryana Medical Council	28/12/2024
12	MS - General Surgery	SATENDER	13/07/1999	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661221505	33676			Dr Mamta Singla	Yes		115162	Delhi Medical Council	28/12/2024
13	MS - General Surgery	RAVINDER KUMAR	07/01/1997	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661074742	39358			Dr Mamta Singla	Yes	DMC/R/35428		Delhi Medical Council	28/02/2025
14	MS - General Surgery	VARUN SHARMA	22/07/1992	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661033125	125452			Dr Abhishek Mahna	Yes	DMC/R/17711		Delhi Medical Council	17/02/2025
15	MS - General Surgery	GURVINDER SINGH	12/12/1992	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661226927	103148			Dr Sushil Kumar Mittal	Yes	DMC/R/17117		Delhi Medical Council	09/12/2024
16	MS - General Surgery	PRINCE	28/11/1997	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661036305	27013			Dr Sushil Kumar Mittal	Yes		HN-23143	Haryana Medical Council	09/12/2024
17	MD - Community Medicine	NISHA BHARDWAJ	03/11/1993	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661067838	160449			Dr Shavinder Singh	Yes		10149	Uttarakhand Medical Council	28/02/2025
18	MD - Community Medicine	AYUSHI TYAGI	05/08/2000	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661149690	183454			Dr Varinder Singh	Yes		HN-23320	Haryana Medical Council	28/02/2025

Lt Gen (Dr) N S Lamba (Retd)  
 Principal & Professor  
 Aakash Medical College & Hospital  
 Mohri, Ambala

Sl. No.	Course	Name of Student	Date of Birth	Admitted on Seat	Admitted By	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Exam Name	Exam Roll no.	All India Rank	State Rank	Percentile of Marks	PG Teacher under whom the candidate admitted	Stipend Paid	Stipend Remarks	Student Regn. No.	Registered Council Name	Date of Admission
19	MD - Community Medicine	PRANJAL DHIR	25/12/1994	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661085969	108083			Dr Vikrant Prabhakar	Yes		HN-15602	Haryana Medical Council	28/02/2025
20	MD - Community Medicine	ASHISH KUMAR	18/11/1996	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661131260	137284			Dr Shavinder Singh	Yes		HN-17157	Haryana Medical Council	28/02/2025
21	MD - Community Medicine	RAMAN NARWAL	30/04/1995	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661218131	116494			Dr Vikrant Prabhakar	Yes		89320	Delhi Medical Council	28/02/2025
22	MD - General Medicine	MANMEET KAUR	04/12/1993	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661150570	70608			Dr Sandeep Joshi	Yes		48798	Punjab Medical Council	09/12/2024
23	MD - General Medicine	GAURAV	08/01/1995	Permitted	State Quota	OBC	NO	NEET	24661131693	21157			Dr Lalit Kumar	Yes		HN-21232	Haryana Medical Council	09/12/2024
24	MD - General Medicine	RASHMI OJHA	03/10/2000	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661184371	16064			Dr Lalit Kumar	Yes		61737	Punjab Medical Council	09/12/2024
25	MS - Orthopaedics	LAKSHAY SHARMA	06/12/1998	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661163054	29500			Dr Manjeet Singh	Yes		160075	Karnataka Medical Council	28/12/2024
26	MS - Orthopaedics	ANIL KUMAR	17/08/1991	Permitted	State Quota	OBC	NO	NEET	24661070641	93969			Dr Sumil Malhotra	Yes		43947	Rajasthan Medical Council	09/12/2024
27	MD - Respiratory Medicine	TARUN TOMER	22/02/1997	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661059030	37754			Dr Nitin Tangri	Yes		14286	Uttarakhand Medical Council	28/12/2024
28	MD - Respiratory Medicine	SAMANTHA	18/11/1998	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661202692	55465			Dr Dinesh Mehta	Yes		HN-20114	Haryana Medical Council	28/12/2024
29	MD - Dermatology, Venereology & Leprosy	RIYA GOYAL	11/01/1999	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661165119	15064			Dr Paulina Rose Choudhary	Yes		HN-23691	Haryana Medical Council	28/12/2024
30	MD - Dermatology, Venereology & Leprosy	AJAY SINGLA	21/07/1998	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661128554	17375			Dr Paulina Rose Choudhary	Yes		58810	Punjab Medical Council	28/12/2024
31	MS - Otorhinolaryngology	MAITRAYEE SHARMA	20/09/1999	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661082255	45577			Dr Gurchand Singh	Yes		160750	Karnataka Medical Council	28/12/2024
32	MS - Otorhinolaryngology	MAHIMA	17/07/1998	Permitted	State Quota	OBC	NO	NEET	24661098857	70524			Dr GPS Gill	Yes		113721	Delhi Medical Council	09/12/2024
33	MD - Psychiatry	SANJEEV	09/08/1996	Permitted	State Quota	OBC	NO	NEET	24661080460	142469			Dr Surendra Kumar Matto	Yes		89287	Delhi Medical Council	17/02/2025
34	MD - Psychiatry	KASHISH	31/07/1997	Permitted	State Quota	SC	NO	NEET	24661051809	165246			Dr Devanshi	Yes		26984	Haryana Medical Council	17/02/2025
35	MD - Psychiatry	DEVANSHU GOYAL	26/09/1999	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661041655	37187			Dr Surendra Kumar Matto	Yes		58848	Punjab Medical Council	28/12/2024
36	MD - Paediatrics	NIKHIL NANDA	10/12/1997	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661065524	51069			Dr Rahul Gandhi	Yes		105874	Delhi Medical Council	28/02/2025
37	MD - Paediatrics	NIDHI	16/08/1998	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661072388	51475			Dr Purdip Singh	Yes		23162	Haryana Medical Council	28/12/2024

Dr. G. N. S. Lamba (Retd.)  
Principal & Professor  
Adesh Medical College & Hospital  
Mohi, Ambala

Sl. No.	Course	Name of Student	Date of Birth	Admitted on Seat	Admitted By	Sub Category	Physically Handicapped	Exam Name	Exam Roll no.	All India Rank	State Rank	Percentile of Marks	PG Teacher under whom the candidate admitted	Stipend Paid	Stipend Remarks	Student Regn. No.	Registered Council Name	Date of Admission
38	MD - Paediatrics	NANDITA ARORA	03/08/1997	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661085082	25491			Dhanraj Dr Rahul Gandhi	Yes		60012	Council Punjab Medical Council	28/12/2024
39	MD - Paediatrics	PRAHLAD SINGH	17/04/1989	Permitted	State Quota	SC	NO	NEET	24661148394	115518			Dr Gurdip Singh Dhanraj	Yes		DMC/ R/19608	Delhi Medical Council	28/12/2024
40	MD - Microbiology	SHIVNEET KAUR	19/02/1989	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661135168	142014			Dr Vanita Mittal	Yes		6598	Haryana Medical Council	20/03/2025
41	MD - Anaesthesiology	ROHIT KUMAR	08/03/1995	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661123566	102531			Dr Vivek Mittal	Yes		15755	Haryana Medical Council	09/12/2024
42	MD - Anaesthesiology	ROBIN SINGH	22/04/1999	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661169359	49305			Dr Arun Gupta	Yes		22944	Haryana Medical Council	17/02/2025
43	MD - Anaesthesiology	SAHIL GARG	14/04/1998	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661162526	71490			Dr Rashmi Dutta	Yes		56862	Punjab Medical Council	20/03/2025
44	MD - Anaesthesiology	NIKITA KAJLA	23/01/1998	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661064589	57820			Dr Ajay Wahi	Yes		23433	Haryana Medical Council	28/12/2024
45	MD - Microbiology	SOURABH GOYAL	15/06/0029	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661159361	202237			Dr Ashwani Manhas	Yes		48782	Punjab Medical Council	20/03/2025
46	MD - Microbiology	THAKUR SHIV SHAKTI	14/10/0007	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661114988	194759			Dr Ashwani Manhas	Yes		HN-011910	Haryana Medical Council	20/03/2025
47	MD - Pathology	PRAGUN KHANNA	17/12/0021	Permitted	State Quota	GENERAL	NO	NEET	24661080659	186494			Dr Neha Sood	Yes		62255	Punjab Medical Council	20/03/2025

  
 Lt Gen (Dr) N S Lamba (Retd)  
 Principal & Professor  
 Adesh Medical College & Hospital  
 Mohri, Ambala